64 www.kuebler.com 10/2010
-20° +110°
RoHS
Incremental Encoders
Powerful
• 	 Can be used at temperatures of up to max. 110°C
• 	 High resolution up to 5000 PPR
• 	 Maximum speed of 12000 RPM

			   (e.g. 100 pulses => 0100)
			   Other pulse rates on request
Order code
Shaft version
8.5803
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	with through shaft
	2 	= 	with blind hollow shaft 3)
	3 	= 	with through shaft and stator coupling
	4 	= 	with blind hollow shaft 3) and stator coupling
b 		 Shaft (ø x L)
	1 	= 	ø 6 mm without seal
	2 	= 	ø 6 mm with seal
	3 	= 	ø 8 mm without seal
	4 	= 	ø 8 mm with seal
	5 	= 	ø 10 mm without seal
	6 	= 	ø 10 mm with seal
	7 	= 	ø 12 mm without seal
	8 	= 	ø 12 mm with seal
c 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	= 	RS422 (with inverted signal)/ 5 V DC
	2 	= 	Push-Pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
	3 	= 	Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
	4 	= 	RS422 (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	radial cable (1 m TPE cable)
	2 	= 	M23 connector, 12-pin, radial, without mating connector
e 		 Pulse rate
			   25, 50, 60, 100, 125, 200, 250, 256,
			   300, 360, 500, 512, 600, 720, 800,
			   1000, 1024, 1200, 1250, 1500, 2000,
			   2048, 2500, 3000, 3600, 4000, 4096,
			   5000
			   (e.g. 100 pulses => 0100)
			   Other pulse rates on request
Order code
Hollow shaft
8.5823
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
Optical sensor